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VC Chomutova - 3. kolo Ceského pohharu 2007

Chomutov
19.5.2007 - 20.5.2007
50/8

1. KAZIKOVA
2. KLUSACKOVA
3. MORAVKOVA
4, PECHANCOVA
5. SEJPKOVA
6. REITINGEROVA
7. CHOCOVA
8. POPIELUCHOVA
9. SMIKOVA
10. HEMZACKOVA
11. VOJIROVA
12. PIKHARTOVA
13. CERMAKOVA
14. SEDLAKOVA
15. KLEINOVA
16. TUNKOVA
17. BAUEROVA
18. VELOVA
19. MRACKOVA
20. HROMADKOVA
21. HEMZACKOVA
22. RIHOVA
23. PETRANOVA
24. REHORKOVA
25. KOURIMSKA
26. HEMZACKOVA
27. LUKASKOVA
28. BENDOVA
29. AMLEROVA
30. HAMPEJSOVA
31. TICHACKOVA
32. KVACKOVA
33. MICHNOVA
34. ZIEMINSKA
35. HOLZKNECHTOVA
36. ZELINGEROVA
37. RAUTENKRANCOVA
38. OBLOUKOVA
39. HRBKOVA
NOVAKOVA
41. KOLAROVA
42 . VISKOVA
43. SETLIKOVA
44, KUBINOVA
45, LENCOVA
46. SVEDOVA
47. HANOVA
48. NOVAKOVA
49, KOUDELKOVA
NOVA
51. SEMELOVA
52. PLAVKOVA
53. STEINBACHOVA
54. CHLADOVA
55. BABIAROVA
56. SZABOVA

Sandra
Jana
Barbora
Aneta
Tereza
Zuzana
Petra
Zuzana
Jana
Petra
Veronika
Helena
Nela
Dagmar
Klara
Katerina
Petra
Zuzana
Tereza
Tereza
Barbora
NikoTa
Aneta
AlzZbéta
Alena
Tereza
Kristyna
Kristina
Zuzana
Lenka
Sarka
Zofie
sona
Linda
Denisa
Anna
Gabriela
Tereza
Tereza
Martina
Kristyna
Karolina
Moni ka
Karolina
Alice
Ivana
Martina
Katerina
Klara
ElisSka
Michaela
Katerina
Karolina
Klara
Michaela
Barbora
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KLSTe
Ss1pP1
SnKvV
ChpL
RP1
CACR
JiDo
KLSTe
SKS
Jibo
USK
FaBr
LoTr
KLSTe
s1P]
PKVM
PKSVi
SKPNy
ASMB
MoP
PKSVi
s1pP1
ShKV
s1cho
KLSTe
RP1
SOPKoO
PKSVi
JiDo
USK
SnKvV
RP1
SOPKoO
USK
PKCL
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KOHNOVA
MARTINKOVA
MALA
HOLUBOVA
ZELENKOVA
WADENKOVA

SEDLAK
BALAS
PLEVKO
FIEDLER
BARTUNEK
BRUMOVSKY
JANCIK
MIHULA
NEUMANN
CHUDOBA
SOBOTNIK
DUDACEK
PETRMICHL
BABCZINSKI
REITERMAN
KLEINERT
SOMMER
STEJSKAL
KUCHYNA
PERTLIK
PIVONKA
RAC
KUCERA
PESEK
NEZDOBA
LAJTNER
PICHA
SLECHTA
KUCERA
TRAHORSCH
PICHA
BAUER
VYSKOCIL
CAGAN
LECHNER
HOLUB
KUCERA
KOUTSKY
HROMADKA
PECHA
KUBINEK
KAVRIK
KRIz
VOPICKA
SETEK
VLASAK
MASIN
MOCKL
ZEMAN
DARILEK
SLADEK
SEMBERA
CHLUP
KRATOCHVIL
NOVAK
SKVARA
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Katerina
Jindra
Andrea
Michaela
Adéla
Pavlina

Frantisek
Jakub
Jiri
Petr
Petr
Adam
Ludék
Tomas
Lukas
Jakub
Michal
Jan
Lukas
Libor
Dan
Jiri
Jakub
Jan
Jaroslav
Jakub
Alexandr
Pavel
Ondﬁe%
Micha
Petr
Petr
ondrej
Tomas
Stépan
Jakub
Marek
Lukas
ondrej
Jiri
Marek
ondrej
Adam
Petr
Jiri
Stépan
Tomas
Adam
Christian
Dalibor
Daniel
Jan

Jan
Ales
Adam
Jan

Jan

1983
1992
1991
1992
1993
1993
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USK
KLSTe
Baso
Baso
PKCL
KLSTe

KLSTe

SnKv
ASMB
SKPNy
KLSTe
SCPAP
PKSvVi
s1Pl
KLSTe
SOPKo
CACR
s1cho
S1pP1
USK
ASMB
BaSo
SKPNy
BaSo
ASMB
MoP
PKSVi
USK
BaSo
ST1cho
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57. DAVIDEK Petr 1989 SOPKo
58. GAJDUSEK Dominik 1991 SKPNy
59. ZRUST Jakub 1991 BasSo
60. CERVINKA Jakub 1992 SOPKoO
61. CHLAD Robert 1990 SOPKoO
62. PANKO Adam 1992 SOPKoO
63. ELIAS Vojtéch 1990 KLSTe
64. TROUSIL ondrej 1993 S1cho
65. IMRICHOVSKY Micha% 1983 RP1
Diskval

HENNLICH David 1990 s1cho
Diskval
3 200 m Prsa Zeny
1. JORDOVA Eva 1989 FaBr 1:19.89 2
2. VASINKOVA pominika 1992 FaBr 1:19.90 2
3. NOVAKOVA Anna 1991 KLSTe 1:21.29 2
4, JORDOVA Zuzana 1989 FaBr 1:23.90 2
5. ZELENKOVA Iveta 1989 SCPAP 1:23.00 2
6. NOVAKOVA bpominika 1991 KLSTe 1:23.51 2
7. HEMZACKOVA Tereza 1993 RP1 1:23.72 2
8. MARGARITOPULU Anastasia 1993 FaBr 1:25.71 2
9. MICHNOVA Sona 1992 FaBr 1:26.75 2
10. KURIKOVA Petra 1991 BiJa 1:29.21 2
11. KRENOVA Michaela 1991 JiDo 1:25.54 3
12. BARTAKOVA vendula 1992 FaBr 1:28.32 3
13. STEINBACHOVA Karolina 1992 RP1 1:26.80 3
14. HRBKOVA Tereza 1991 SKPNy 1:27.67 3
15. ZAPLATILKOVA Jaha 1994 LoTr 1:29.38 3
16. DRAGOUNOVA Iva 1990 PKPF 1:28.51 3
17. BOUSKOVA Lucie 1994 LoTr 1:30.91 3
18. PLAVKOVA Katerina 1992 ShKV 1:30.98 3
19. CHLADOVA Klara 1987 SOPKoO 1:30.27 3
20. KOHNOVA Katerina 1983 USK 1:31.56 3
21. ZELENKOVA Adéla 1993 PKCL 1:37.91 3
22. MALA Andrea 1991 BasSo 1:39.07 3
23. BUSTOVA Anna 1993 USK 1:39.92 3
4 200 m Prsa
1. BATEK Tomas 1989 PoPro 1:11.87 2:
2. ZRNO Jan 1987 Olymp 1:11.59 2:
3. LANG Roman 1990 SCPAP 1:15.64 2:
4, VILCKO Adam 1988 USK 1:14.16 2:
5. PIVONKA Jiri 1990 S1P1 1:17.50 2:
6. BENES Martin 1990 s1P1 1:17.94 2:
7. BALOUN Karel 1990 KIN 1:16.73 2:
8. KRAL Jakub 1989 SCPAP 1:15.72 2:
9. JURCENKO Michal 1990 STP1 1:19.33 2:
10. RAMBOUSEK Dan 1989 JPK 1:16.07 2:
11. JEDLINSKY Martin 1993 USK 1:20.25 2
12. KRAUSE Patrik 1991 LoTr 1:19.31 2
13. KOVARU Jakub 1992 JPK 1:18.95 2
14. VASEK Roman 1992 SpPF 1:18.63 2
15. SOBOTNIK Adam 1991 RP1 1:16.78 2
16. CERVENY Pavel 1989 RP1 1:19.72 2:
17. JENST vaclav 1993 SPP 1:22.14 2:
18. TROUSIL ondrej 1993 S1cho 1:24.45 2:
19. LECHNER Jakub 1986 ASMB 1:21.50 2:
20. viT ondrej 1991 SOPKo 1:23.33 2:
21. HOLUB Marek 1992 SKPNy 1:25.74 3
22. CHLAD Robert 1990 SOPKoO 1:27.94 3:
23. SLADEK Jan 1991 ASMB 1:24.80 3
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24. PANKO Adam 1992 SOPKoO 1:31.01 3
25. MASIN Adam 1991 ASMB 1:32.62 3:
5 100 m znak Zeny

1 BAUMRTOVA Simona 1991 ST1cho 1
2 VOJIROVA veronika 1992 KLSTe 1
3 KUCEROVA Klara 1990 JPK 1
4, JAROSOVA Lenka 1987 Boh 1
5. REHORKOVA Alzbéta 1992 ShKV 1
6. PETRANOVA Aneta 1991 S1pP1 1
7 PECHANCOVA Aneta 1992 LoTr 1
8 SEMELOVA Michaela 1988 USK 1
9. HROMADKOVA Tereza 1990 Boh 1
10. KAZIKOVA Ssandra 1976 s1P1 1
11. POPIELUCHOVA Zuzana 1990 PKPF1 1
12. KLEINOVA Klara 1991 KLSTe 1
13. REHURKOVA Alzbéta 1989 LoTr 1
14. BERANKOVA Sarka 1991 S1pP1 1
15. AMLEROVA Zuzana 1993 KLSTe 1
16. SETLIKOVA Monika 1992 S1pP1 1
17. HOLZKNECHTOVA Denisa 1992 KLSTe 1
18. MARGARITOPULU Anastasia 1993 FaBr 1
19. KOZELUHOVA Eva 1989 STP1 1
20. KALCIKOVA Petra 1989 S1pP1 1
21. DOUBICOVA Tereza 1992 LoTr 1
22. ELHENICKA Martina 1993 LoTr 1:
23. PIKHARTOVA Helena 1992 MoP 1
24. MRACKOVA Tereza 1992 PoPro 1
25. KLUSACKOVA Jana 1977 PKHK 1
26. REITINGEROVA Zuzana 1991 PLCB 1
27. STEFANOVA Hana 1994 KLSTe 1
28. TICHACKOVA Sarka 1990 JiDo 1
29. OBLOUKOVA Tereza 1991 PKSVi 1
30. KOLAROVA Kristyna 1992 MoP 1
31. KOURIMSKA Alena 1990 ChpL 1
32. FICHTLOVA Zuzana 1988 RP1 1
33. KRENOVA Michaela 1991 JiDo 1
34. MELICHAROVA E1iska 1994 LoTr 1
35. VISKOVA Karolina 1989 PKSVi 1
36. WADENKOVA Pavlina 1993 KLSTe 1
37. BOUSKOVA Lucie 1994 LoTr 1
38. NOVA E1iska 1992 JiDo 1
39. RAUTENKRANCOVA  Gabriela 1991 PKVM 1
40. MARTINKOVA Jindra 1992 KLSTe 1
41. KUBINOVA Karolina 1993 ShKV 1
42 . SZABOVA Barbora 1993 PKCL 1
43, PLAVKOVA Katerina 1992 ShKV 1
6 100 m znak Muzi

1 FUCIK Tomas 1985 JPK :
2 FICHTL Jakub 1984 RP1 1:
3 MATEK Stépan 1987 BiJa 1
4 SOMMER Jan 1990 USK 1:
5 MIHULA Jiri 1979 NePK 1
6 LEDL Petr 1989 USK 1:
7 HENNLICH David 1990 s1cho 1:
8. IMRICHOVSKY Michal 1983 RP1 1:
9. SIMEK David 1991 RP1 1:
10. MENT Michal 1991 KLSTe 1:
11. LUHOVY Lukas 1987 STP1 1:
12. LEDL Michal 1991 MoP 1:
13. BENES Martin 1990 STP1 1:
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PETRMICHL
KRATOCHVIL
PICHA
NOVAK
KREJICIR
VANECEK
GRULICH
CAGAN
SEMBERA
VLACH
TRNKA
BAUER
KAVRIK
SLADEK
KUBINEK
BRUMOVSKY
KLEINERT
ELIAS
PECHA
KUCERA
DUDACEK
VIT
KRAINIK
KUCERA
SKVARA
GAJDUSEK
KRIz

MAN

MOCKL
DAVIDEK
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Tomas
Adam
Pavel
Matous
Miroslav
Vviktor
Miroslav
Stépan
Jan
Matous
Michal
ondrej
Adam

Jan
ondrej
Frantisek
Michal
Vojtéch
Marek
Jan
Ludék
ondrej
Richard
Lukas
Jan
Dominik
Petr
MiTan
Christian
Petr

1990
1991
1990
1989
1991
1991
1988
1988
1992
1992
1990
1990
1992
1991
1993
1989
1992
1990
1990
1993
1990
1991
1994
1993
1992
1991
1992
1993
1992
1989

s1P]
USK
MoP
KLSTe
SpPF
MoP
ASMB
ShKV
MoP
PKSvVi
JPK
USK
SOPKo
ASMB
KLSTe
STP1
MoP
KLSTe
s1Pl
USK
s1P]
SOPKo
KLSTe
KLSTe
s1cho
SKPNy
CACR
ShKV
BaSo
SOPKoO
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PELESKOVA
BALASOVA
POLANSKA
HEMZACKOVA
CERMAKOVA
HEMZACKOVA
HANOVA
FICHTLOVA
HOLASOVA
LUKASKOVA
HRBKOVA
KULTOVA
JEZLOVA
BARTAKOVA
SVEJCAROVA

Veronika
Andrea
Michaela
Petra
Nela
Barbora
Martina
Zuzana
Kristyna
Kristyna
Tereza
Kristyna
Andrea
Vendula
Petra
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PESEK
FIEDLER
BALOUN
RACEK
SETEK
LEDL
BAUER
CHMELAR
JEDLINSKY
CERNIK
ZEMAN
PICHA
ZARUBA

Jaroslav
ondrej
Karel
ondrej
Stépan
Petr
Martin
ondrej
Martin
Jan
Dalibor
Petr
ondrej
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14. KRATOCHVIL Martin 1990 SCPAP 1:11.13 2:

15. DARILEK Daniel 1991 BaSo 1:15.88 2

16. CHLAD Robert 1990 SOPKoO 1:18.18 2:

17. GRULICH Miroslav 1988 ASMB 1:18.96 2:

18. UHER Michael 1994 KLSTe 1:26.47 3

19. NOVAK Jan 1993 BaSo 1:29.01 3:

20. CERVINKA Jakub 1992 SOPKo

Diskval

9 400 m volny zpusob  Zeny

1. PECHANOVA Jana 1981 KomBr 4
1:04.25 2:11.65 3:19.04

2. REHURKOVA Alzbéta 1989 LoTr 4
1:04.19 2:12.02 3:20.30

3. NOVAKOVA Anna 1991 KLSTe 4
1:05.59 2:15.14 3:22.87

4, CERNIKOVA Katerina 1990 ASMB 4
1:05.33 2:13.53 3:22.41

5. KVACKOVA Zofie 1991 USK 4
1:04.80 2:12.96 3:23.04

6. PELESKOVA Veronika 1984 RP1 4
1:06.29 2:16.42 3:27.83

7. MARCONOVA Barbora 1988 Olymp 4
1:04.65 2:15.66 3:27.45

8. BENDOVA Kristina 1988 JiDo 4
1:06.69 2:18.43 3:31.13

9. MORAVKOVA Barbora 1991 LoTr 4
1:05.84 2:17.82 3:31.47

10. NOVAKOVA bpominika 1991 KLSTe 4
1:07.99 2:20.44 3:33.42

11. POPIELUCHOVA Zuzana 1990 PKPF1 4
1:07.46 2:19.95 3:33.92

12. SEJPKOVA Tereza 1989 SCPAP 4:
1:09.47 2:22.50 3:35.76

13. ELHENICKA Martina 1993 LoTr 4
1:07.14 2:20.93 3:35.26

14. REHORKOVA Alzbéta 1992 ShKV 4
1:08.94 2:23.27 3:37.89

15. BAUEROVA Petra 1990 Boh 4
1:08.58 2:22.09 3:36.90

16. TUNKOVA Katerina 1992 PLCB 4
1:06.81 2:20.52 3:35.70

17. NOVAKOVA Martina 1992 ASMB 4
1:07.71 2:21.35 3:36.56

18. ZAPLATILKOVA Jana 1994 LoTr 4
1:10.84 2:25.42 3:40.23

19. DOUBICOVA Tereza 1992 LoTr 4
1:09.31 2:23.63 3:38.99

20. ZIEMINSKA Linda 1992 LoTr 4
1:08.37 2:23.69 3:39.25

21. HOLASOVA Kristyna 1992 JPK 5
1:10.97 2:28.77 3:46.99

22. HOVORKOVA pominika 1994 KIN 5
1:08.98 2:25.38 3:43.91

23. MICHNOVA Sona 1992 FaBr 5
1:08.32 2:24.30 3:43.30

24. HEMZACKOVA Petra 1990 RP1 5
1:08.94 2:27.20 3:46.91

10 400 m volny zplsob  Muzi

1. FICHTL Jakub 1984 RP1 4:

1:01.04 2:04.18 3:08.45
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KUCHYNA
LAJTNER
TRNKA
KREJCIR
VLASAK
PESEK
KRAUSE
LANG
REITERMAN
SIMEK
DARILEK
NOVAK
CERVENY
HOLUB
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Libor
51 2:07.
Alexandr

.92 2:11.

Michal
49 2:12.
Miroslav

.62 2:13.

Tomas

76 2:15.
Jaroslav
71 2:15.
Patrik

.85 2:15.

Roman

59 2:14.
Jakub

50 2:18.
David

30 2:15.
Daniel

83 2:18.
Matous
68 2:16.
Pavel

31 2:16.
Marek

08 2:20.
Petr

58 2:19.
ondrej

94 2:19.
Jan

11 2:21.
Adam

07 2:22.
Richard
01 2:22.
Jan

07 2:25.
David

67 2:25.

1987

91 3:

1992

51 3:

1990

38 3:

1991

01 3:

1990

63 3:

1990

70 3:

1991

47 3:

1990

95 3:

1988

16 3:

1991

78 3:

1991

66 3:

1989

00 3:

1989

04 3:

1992

35 3:

1992

45 3:

1990

49 3:

1993

23 3:

1992

57 3:

1994

79 3:

1992

06 3:

1990

60 3:

Christian 1992

01 2:26.
vaclav
27 2:28.

60 3:

1993

06 3:
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s1cho
22
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SpPF
35

USK
22

RP1
37

LoTr
52

SCPAP
81

JPK
72
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01
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37
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RP1
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09
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BAUMRTOVA
VOJIROVA
PECHANCOVA
REHORKOVA
HROMADKOVA
PETRANOVA
KUCEROVA
KLEINOVA
SMIKOVA
HOLZKNECHTOVA
KOZELUHOVA
SEJPKOVA
SETLIKOVA
PIKHARTOVA
AMLEROVA
SEMELOVA
REHURKOVA

Simona
Veronika
Aneta
Alzbéta
Tereza
Aneta
Klara
Klara
Jana
Denisa
Eva
Tereza
Monika
Helena
Zuzana
Michaela
Alzbéta
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18. MRACKOVA Tereza 1992 PoPro
19. MARGARITOPULU Anastasia 1993 FaBr
20. REITINGEROVA Zuzana 1991 PLCB
21. BERANKOVA Sarka 1991 STP1
22. VISKOVA Karolina 1989 PKSVi
23. KRENOVA Michaela 1991 JiDo
24. KOURIMSKA Alena 1990 ChpL
25. TICHACKOVA Sarka 1990 JiDo
26. STEFANOVA Hana 1994 KLSTe
27. OBLOUKOVA Tereza 1991 PKSvVi
28. WADENKOVA Pavlina 1993 KLSTe
29. KOLAROVA Kristyna 1992 MoP
30. SVEDOVA Ivana 1994 KLSTe
31. NOVA Eliska 1992 JiDo
32. RIHOVA Nikola 1993 KLSTe
33. SZABOVA Barbora 1993 PKCL
34. MARTINKOVA Jindra 1992 KLSTe
35. NOVAKOVA Katerina 1992 SOPKoO
36. ZELENKOVA Adéla 1993 PKCL
16 50 m ZzZnak Muzi
1. BALAS Jird 1977 PKCa
2. MIHULA Jiri 1979 NePK
3. LEDL Petr 1989 USK
4. MATEK Stépan 1987 BiJa
5. HENNLICH David 1990 s1cho
6. IMRICHOVSKY Michal 1983 RP1
7. LEDL Michal 1991 MoP
8. SOMMER Jan 1990 USK
9. PETRMICHL Tomas 1990 Ss1pP1
10. MENT Michal 1991 KLSTe
11. BENES Martin 1990 Ss1pP1
12. JANCIK Jakub 1990 PoPro
13. JURCENKO Michal 1990 S1pP1
14. SIMEK David 1991 RP1
15. CAGAN Stépan 1988 ShKV
KRATOCHVIL Adam 1991 USK
17. VLACH Matous 1992 PKSVi
18. KAVRIK Adam 1992 SOPKoO
19. PECHA Marek 1990 s1pP1
20. VANECEK viktor 1991 MoP
21. BAUER ondrej 1990 USK
22. BRUMOVSKY Frantisek 1989 s1rP1
23. SEMBERA Jan 1992 MoP
24. SLECHTA ondrej 1991 SpPr
25. KUCERA Lukas 1993 KLSTe
26. SLADEK Jan 1991 ASMB
27. KLEINERT Michal 1992 MoP
28. KUBINEK ondrej 1993 KLSTe
29. DUDACEK Ludék 1990 S1pP1
30. KUCERA Jan 1993 USK
31. KRIz Petr 1992 CACR
32. VIT ondrej 1991 SOPKoO
33. ELIAS Vojtéch 1990 KLSTe
34. GAJDUSEK Dominik 1991 SKPNy
35. KUCERA Michal 1987 USK
36. KRAL Jakub 1989 SCPAP
37. SKVARA Jan 1992 s1cho
38. MAN MiTan 1993 ShKV
39. ZRUST Jakub 1991 BasSo
40. DAVIDEK Petr 1989 SOPKoO
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NOVAKOVA
MARCONOVA
KUCEROVA
KVACKOVA
MORAVKOVA
PELESKOVA
BENDOVA
KLEINOVA
POPIELUCHOVA
DOUBICOVA
MARCONOVA
NOVAKOVA
VELOVA
TUNKOVA
NOVAKOVA
BAUEROVA
MICHNOVA
TICHACKOVA
ZELINGEROVA
ZIEMINSKA
KOURIMSKA
REITINGEROVA
ZAPLATILKOVA
HOLASOVA
HOVORKOVA
KALCIKOVA
FICHTLOVA
SEMELOVA
BRZAKOVA
KUBINOVA
NOVAKOVA
SMIKOVA
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Anna
Barbora
Klara
Zofie
Barbora
veronika
Kristina
Klara
Zuzana
Tereza
Anna
Martina
Zuzana
Katerina
Dominika
Petra
Sona
Sarka
Anna
Linda
Alena
Zuzana
Jana
Kristyna
Dominika
Petra
Zuzana
Michaela
Lucie
Karolina
Katerina
Jana

1991
1988
1993
1991
1991
1984
1988
1991
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1990
1992
1990
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1990
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1992
1994
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1988
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1990

KLSTe
Olymp
USK
USK
LoTr
RP1
JiDo
KLSTe
PKPFi
LoTr
Olymp
ASMB
BiJa
PLCB
KLSTe
Boh
FaBr
JiDo
S1P1
LOoTr
ChpL
PLCB
LoTr
JPK
KIN
s1pPl
RP1
USK
BiJa
ShKV
SOPKo
s1Pl
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SVOBODA
FUCIK
FICHTL
FIEDLER
SEDLAK
IMRICHOVSKY
KUCHYNA
PICHA
PESEK
BAUER
BALOUN
HENNLICH
REITERMAN
LAJTNER
BABCZINSKI
JEDLINSKY
KREJCIR
LANG
SIMEK
TRNKA
TRAHORSCH
CHMELAR
PICHA
ZEMAN
KUCERA
NOVAK
CERNIK
STEJSKAL
HOLUB

Kvétoslav
Tomas
Jakub
ondrej
Martin
Michal
Libor
Pavel
Jaroslav
Martin
Karel
David
Jakub
Alexandr
Lukas
Martin
Miroslav
Roman
David
Michal
Petr
ondrej
Petr
palibor
Jan
Matous
Jan
Lukas
Marek
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30. SETEK Stépan 1990 S1pP1 1:05.78 2
31. KOUTSKY ondrej 1990 SCPAP 1:04.70 2
32. GOLDBACH Petr 1992 SpPr 1:02.66 2
19 100 m Prsa Zeny

1 CHOCOVA Petra 1986 PKCL 1
2 VASINKOVA pominika 1992 FaBr 1
3 JORDOVA Eva 1989 FaBr 1
4, JORDOVA Zuzana 1989 FaBr 1
5. HEMZACKOVA Tereza 1993 RP1 1
6 NOVAKOVA Anna 1991 KLSTe 1
7 KOLAROVA Kristyna 1992 MoP 1
8 PIKHARTOVA Helena 1992 MoP 1
9. KUCEROVA Klara 1990 JPK 1
10. KURIKOVA Petra 1991 BiJa 1
11. ELHENICKA Martina 1993 LoTr 1
12. VISKOVA Karolina 1989 PKSVi 1
13. ZELENKOVA Iveta 1989 SCPAP 1
14. PECHANCOVA Aneta 1992 LoTr 1
15. KRENOVA Michaela 1991 JiDo 1
16. NOVAKOVA bpominika 1991 KLSTe 1
17. HRBKOVA Tereza 1991 SKPNy 1:
18. BARTAKOVA vendula 1992 FaBr 1:
19. MARGARITOPULU Anastasia 1993 FaBr 1
20. SEJPKOVA Tereza 1989 SCPAP 1
21. CHLADOVA Klara 1987 SOPKo 1
22. BOUSKOVA Lucie 1994 LoTr 1
23. STEINBACHOVA Karolina 1992 RP1 1
24. LENCOVA Alice 1993 Ss1cho 1
25. KOZELUHOVA Eva 1989 s1pP1 1
26. DRAGOUNOVA Iva 1990 PKPF1 1
27. KOHNOVA Katerina 1983 USK 1
28. BRZAKOVA Lucie 1990 BiJa 1
29. WADENKOVA Pavlina 1993 KLSTe 1
30. STEFANOVA Hana 1994 KLSTe 1
31. SVEDOVA Ivaha 1994 KLSTe 1
32. MARTINKOVA Jindra 1992 KLSTe 1
33. ZELENKOVA Adéla 1993 PKCL 1
34. BABIAROVA Michaela 1992 USK 1
35. BUSTOVA Anna 1993 USK 1
20 100 m Prsa Muzi

1. ZRNO Jan 1987 Olymp 1:
2. LUHOVY Lukas 1987 STP1 1:
3. BARTUNEK Petr 1991 KLSTe 1:
4, BATEK Tomas 1989 PoPro 1:
5. PETRMICHL Tomas 1990 s1pP1 1:
6. SOBOTNIK Adam 1991 RP1 1:
7. RAMBOUSEK Dan 1989 JPK 1:
8. BELSAN Jakub 1984 RP1 1:
9. KRAL Jakub 1989 SCPAP 1:
10. VILCKO Adam 1988 USK 1:
11. PIVONKA Jiri 1990 S1pP1 1:
12. JURCENKO Michal 1990 STP1 1:
13. BENES Martin 1990 s1P1 1:
14. VASEK Roman 1992 SpPr 1:
15. PECHA Marek 1990 S1P1 1:
16. LECHNER Jakub 1986 ASMB 1:
17. KOVARU Jakub 1992 JPK 1:
18. CERVENY Pavel 1989 RP1 1:
19. CHUDOBA Petr 1991 CACR 1:
20. HROMADKA Jiri 1991 PKSvV1i 1:
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21. VLACH Matous 1992 PKSVi 1:
22. CHLUP Ales 1989 PKSVi 1:
23. viT ondrej 1991 SOPKo 1:
24. JENST vaclav 1993 SPP 1:
25. TROUSIL ondrej 1993 S1cho 1:
26. SLADEK Jan 1991 ASMB 1:
27. KAVRIK Adam 1992 SOPKoO 1:
28. CHLAD Robert 1990 SOPKoO 1:
29. HOLUB Marek 1992 SKPNy 1:
30. DAVIDEK Petr 1989 SOPKoO 1:
31. PANKO Adam 1992 SOPKoO 1:
32. MASIN Adam 1991 ASMB 1:
21 100 m Motylek Zeny

1. JAROSOVA Lenka 1987 Boh 1
2. BALASOVA Andrea 1976 PKCa 1
3. VOJIROVA veronika 1992 KLSTe 1
4, HEMZACKOVA Petra 1990 RP1 1
5. HROMADKOVA Tereza 1990 Boh 1
6. BAUEROVA Petra 1990 Boh 1
7. CERMAKOVA Nela 1992 JPK 1
8. PELESKOVA Veronika 1984 RP1 1
9. HEMZACKOVA Barbora 1993 RP1 1
10. TUNKOVA Katerina 1992 PLCB 1
11. HOLZKNECHTOVA Denisa 1992 KLSTe 1
12. MICHNOVA sona 1992 FaBr 1
13. RAUTENKRANCOVA  Gabriela 1991 PKVM 1
14. MRACKOVA Tereza 1992 PoPro 1
15. LUKASKOVA Kristyna 1993 CACR 1:
16. ZELINGEROVA Anna 1989 s1pP1 1
17. FICHTLOVA Zuzana 1988 RP1 1
18. SEDLAKOVA Dagmar 1991 Baso 1
19. HANOVA Martina 1992 RP1 1
20. KRENOVA Michaela 1991 JiDo 1
21. HRBKOVA Tereza 1991 SKPNy 1
22. KOUDELKOVA Klara 1991 PKSV1 1
23. JEZLOVA Andrea 1994 KIN 1
24. VISKOVA Karolina 1989 PKSVi 1
25. SETLIKOVA Monika 1992 STP1 1
26. KULTOVA Kristyna 1994 LoTr 1
27. STEINBACHOVA Karolina 1992 RP1 1
28. SVEJCAROVA Petra 1991 PKSVi 1
29. STEFANOVA Hana 1994 KLSTe 1
22 100 m Motylek  Muzi

1 FUCIK Tomas 1985 JPK

2 SVOBODA Kvétoslav 1982 T1Zn

3 PESEK Jaroslav 1990 RP1

4, LEDL Petr 1989 USK :
5. MATEK Stépan 1987 BiJa :
6. SEDLAK Martin 1988 SCPAP 1:
7 NEZDOBA Jakub 1991 PoPro 1:
8 RACEK ondrej 1991 JPK 1
9. MIHULA Jiri 1979 NePK 1
10. PICHA Pavel 1990 MoP 1:
11. SETEK Stépan 1990 S1P1 1
12. KUCHYNA Libor 1987 JPK 1:
13. SVEREPA David 1990 SCPAP 1:
14. BARTUNEK Petr 1991 KLSTe 1:
15. BAUER Martin 1989 Boh 1:
16. SIMEK David 1991 RP1 1:
17. PICHA Petr 1990 MoP 1:
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18. BAUER OndFej 1990 USK 1

19. KRATOCHVIL Adam 1991 USK 1:

20. MOCKL Christian 1992 BaSo 1:

21. GOLDBACH Petr 1992 SpPr 1

22. TRAHORSCH Petr 1992 KLSTe 1:

23. CHUDOBA Petr 1991 CACR 1:

24. ZEMAN Dalibor 1992 SKPNy 1:

25. DUDACEK Ludék 1990 Ss1pPl 1:

26. RAC Jakub 1992 KLSTe 1:

27. STEJSKAL Lukas 1992 ChpL 1:

28. DARILEK Daniel 1991 BaSo 1:

29. GRULICH Miroslav 1988 ASMB 1:

30. BRUMOVSKY Frantisek 1989 s1Pl 1:

31. CHLAD Robert 1990 SOPKoO 1:

32. CERVINKA Jakub 1992 SOPKo 1:

33. UHER Michael 1994 KLSTe 1:

34. NOVAK Jan 1993 BasSo 1:

23 400 m Polohovy zavod Zeny

1. REHURKOVA Alzbéta 1989 LoTr 5
1:09.45 2:28.03 3:53.92

2. POLANSKA Michaela 1992 USK 5
1:09.54 2:29.59 4:01.87

3. PELESKOVA Veronika 1984 RP1 5
1:08.49 2:32.44 4:01.46

4, REHORKOVA Alzbéta 1992 ShKV 5
1:13.52 2:31.89 4:06.49

5. HEMZACKOVA Petra 1990 RP1 5
1:10.91 2:37.12 4:09.32

6. HEMZACKOVA Barbora 1993 RP1 5
1:12.90 2:40.47 4:13.52

7. PETRANOVA Aneta 1991 s1P1 5
1:14.16 2:37.25 4:14.45

8. MARGARITOPULU Anastasia 1993 FaBr 5
1:16.49 2:40.30 4:15.57

9. BERANKOVA Sarka 1991 s1pP1 5
1:19.20 2:41.47 4:16.81

10. HEMZACKOVA Tereza 1993 RP1 5
1:16.57 2:44.29 4:16.45

11. ELHENICKA Martina 1993 LoTr 5:
1:21.27 2:46.65 4:23.35

12. ZIEMINSKA Linda 1992 LoTr 5
1:17.00 2:45.36 4:25.57

13. HRBKOVA Tereza 1991 SKPNy 5
1:15.55 2:48.38 4:23.45

14. HOVORKOVA Dominika 1994 KIN 5
1:18.63 2:46.20 4:26.21

15. ZELENKOVA Iveta 1989 SCPAP 5
1:20.38 2:53.26 4:26.56

16. KULTOVA Kristyna 1994 LoTr 5
1:22.26 2:52.46 4:34.86

17. DRAGOUNOVA Iva 1990 PKPFi 5
1:25.81 2:58.16 4:35.89

18. BARTAKOVA Vendula 1992 FaBr 5
1:23.30 2:57.32 4:33.82

19. BOUSKOVA Lucie 1994 LoTr 5
1:27.54 2:56.85 4:37.38

20. MELICHAROVA ElisSka 1994 LoTr 6
1:32.63 3:01.45 4:46.81

21. PLAVKOVA Katerina 1992 SnKvV 6
1:31.66 3:08.14 4:51.23
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1. FICHTL Jakub 1984 RP1 4:40.90
1:02.49 2:16.04 3:36.58

2. BALOUN Karel 1990 KIN 4:43.86
1:03.49 2:16.81 3:38.95

3. SOMMER Jan 1990 USK 5:01.37
1:08.41 2:24.55 3:52.78

4, JEDLINSKY Martin 1993 USK 5:03.26
1:10.19 2:26.56 3:54.60

5. PERTLIK Dan 1991 Olymp 5:06.49
1:05.38 2:23.97 3:54.98

6. CHMELAR ondrej 1988 SpPr 5:07.56
1:07.84 2:33.09 4:00.53

7. MENT Michal 1991 KLSTe 5:07.71
1:06.25 2:24.40 3:55.32

8. KRAUSE Patrik 1991 LoTr 5:09.26
1:12.23 2:30.86 3:58.54

9. VILCKO Adam 1988 USK 5:12.36
1:09.51 2:31.99 3:57.11

10. KOVARU Jakub 1992 JPK 5:18.40
1:15.12 2:37.28 4:05.86

11. NOVAK Matous 1989 KLSTe 5:18.43
1:12.04 2:33.28 4:05.39

12. RACEK ondrej 1991 JPK 5:22.53
1:06.16 2:29.25 4:05.89

13. CERNIK Jan 1992 ASMB 5:25.92
1:08.44 2:36.77 4:16.82

14. KRATOCHVIL Martin 1990 SCPAP 5:27.37
1:10.82 2:39.84 4:15.25

15. KRAINIK Richard 1994 KLSTe 5:31.45
1:15.73 2:40.97 4:19.57

16. MOCKL Christian 1992 BaSo 5:44.27
1:16.94 2:48.10 4:27.71

17. SLADEK Jan 1991 ASMB 5:44.46
1:15.15 2:42.35 4:22.61

18. ZEMAN pDalibor 1992 SKPNy 5:47.10
1:15.39 2:45.89 4:30.46

19. SKVARA Jan 1992 ST1cho 5:52.49
1:22.81 2:48.56 4:32.40

25 1500 m volny zpusob  Zeny

1. CERNIKOVA Katerina 1990 ASMB 17:44.66
1:06.92 2:16.88 3:27.59 4:38.68 5:49.47 7:00.72

8:12.19
9:23.92 10:35.39 11:46.89 12:58.79 14:10.33 15:22.22

2. BENDOVA Kristina 1988 JiDo 18:32.08
1:08.79 2:22.28 3:36.20 4:50.26 6:05.27 7:20.58

8:36.52
9:52.37 11:07.49 12:22.41 13:37.39 14:52.21 16:06.96

3. ZAPLATILKOVA Jana 1994 LoTr 18:39.48
1:10.16 2:24.19 3:38.76 4:53.91 6:08.79 7:23.73

8:38.38
9:52.92 11:07.45 12:22.38 13:37.58 14:52.86 16:08.63

4, NOVAKOVA Martina 1992 ASMB 18:47.36
1:09.35 2:23.08 3:37.29 4:52.82 6:07.96 7:23.50

8:38.77
9:54.04 11:09.60 12:25.87 13:42.12 14:58.35 16:15.23

5. DOUBICOVA Tereza 1992 LoTr 19:32.31
1:10.86 2:28.18 3:45.38 5:02.68 6:20.93 7:39.78

8:58.20

10:16.42 11:35.09 12:54.60 14:14.26 15:33.75 16:53.67
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5:24.08

5:47.11

5:48.03

6:17.66

6:20.23

8:39.

91

6:29.93

9:19.

54

6:58.85

9:19.

83

6:59.72

10:05.

70

7:35.01

10:08.

31

7:37.91

CHOCOVA
KLUSACKOVA
PECHANCOVA
BALASOVA
BENDOVA
CERMAKOVA
HEMZACKOVA
PETRANOVA
SEDLAKOVA
BAUEROVA
KUCEROVA
SMIKOVA
HEMZACKOVA
MRACKOVA
RAUTENKRANCOVA
MICHNOVA
SEJPKOVA
KRENOVA
ZELINGEROVA
HOLZKNECHTOVA
KOURIMSKA
KLEINOVA
LUKASKOVA
HRBKOVA
KOZELUHOVA
VELOVA
PIKHARTOVA
KUBINOVA
VISKOVA
KALCIKOVA
KOUDELKOVA
HANOVA
RIHOVA
FICHTLOVA
SETLIKOVA
OBLOUKOVA
SVEDOVA
SVEJCAROVA
JEZLOVA
MARTINKOVA
SZABOVA
BABIAROVA
HOLUBOVA
ZELENKOVA
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Jakub 1984 RP1
:02.49 2:07.66 3:12.94 4:18.28
Alexandr 1992 s1cho
:04.62 2:14.48 3:24.59 4:35.77
Martin 1989 Boh
:04.39 2:14.21 3:25.37 4:37.35
Adam 1992 SOPKoO
:09.28 2:25.88 3:42.82 5:00.49
Adam 1991 ASMB
:09.17 2:25.78 3:43.72 5:02.52
Zeny
Petra 1986 PKCL
Jana 1977 PKHK
Aneta 1992 LoTr
Andrea 1976 PKCa
Kristina 1988 JiDo
Nela 1992 JPK
Barbora 1993 RP1
Aneta 1991 s1pPl
Dagmar 1991 Baso
Petra 1990 Boh
Klara 1990 JPK
Jana 1990 s1Pl
Petra 1990 RP1
Tereza 1992 PoPro
Gabriela 1991 PKVM
sona 1992 FaBr
Tereza 1989 SCPAP
Michaela 1991 JiDo
Anna 1989 STP1
Denisa 1992 KLSTe
Alena 1990 ChpL
Klara 1991 KLSTe
Kristyna 1993 CACR
Tereza 1991 SKPNy
Eva 1989 s1P]
Zuzana 1990 BiJa
Helena 1992 MoP
Karolina 1993 ShKV
Karolina 1989 PKSvVi
Petra 1989 s1pPl
Klara 1991 PKSVi
Martina 1992 RP1
NikoTa 1993 KLSTe
Zuzana 1988 RP1
Monika 1992 STP1
Tereza 1991 PKSVi
Ivana 1994 KLSTe
Petra 1991 PKSVi
Andrea 1994 KIN
Jindra 1992 KLSTe
Barbora 1993 PKCL
Michaela 1992 USK
Michaela 1992 BasSo
Adéla 1993 PKCL
Muzi
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1 HARNOL Lukas 1984 USK
2 LEDL Michal 1991 MoP
3. SPURNY Michal 1988 PKCL
4, PESEK Jaroslav 1990 RP1
5. MATEK Stépan 1987 BiJa
6 SEDLAK Martin 1988 SCPAP
7 LEDL Petr 1989 USK
BARTUNEK Petr 1991 KLSTe
9. PICHA Pavel 1990 MoP
10. BRUMOVSKY Frantisek 1989 STP1
11. NEZDOBA Jakub 1991 PoPro
12. KUCHYNA Libor 1987 JPK
13. SVEREPA David 1990 SCPAP
14. JANCIK Jakub 1990 PoPro
JURCENKO Michal 1990 S1pP1
16. RACEK ondrej 1991 JPK
17. PLEVKO Tomas 1991 SKZat
18. IMRICHOVSKY Michal 1983 RP1
19. SETEK Stépan 1990 S1pP1
20. CHUDOBA Petr 1991 CACR
21. BAUER ondrej 1990 USK
TRAHORSCH Petr 1992 KLSTe
23. KUCERA Michal 1987 USK
24. DUDACEK Ludék 1990 Ss1pPl
25. RAC Jakub 1992 KLSTe
26. PICHA Petr 1990 MoP
27. VOPICKA Jiri 1994 S1cho
28. STEJSKAL Lukas 1992 ChpL
29. KUCERA Jan 1993 USK
30. ELIAS Vvojtéch 1990 KLSTe
31. CHLUP Ales 1989 PKSVi
32. VIT ondrej 1991 SOPKo
33. MOCKL Christian 1992 BasSo
34. HROMADKA Jiri 1991 PKSvV1i
35. VYSKOCIL Tomas 1992 MoP
36. ZEMAN palibor 1992 SKPNy
37. KLEINERT Michal 1992 MoP
38. DARILEK Daniel 1991 BaSo
39. KOUTSKY ondrej 1990 SCPAP
40. GRULICH Miroslav 1988 ASMB
41. SEMBERA Jan 1992 MoP
42 . NOVAK Jan 1993 BaSo
43, CHLAD Robert 1990 SOPKoO
44, GAJDUSEK Dominik 1991 SKPNy
45, SKVARA Jan 1992 s1cho
46. PANKO Adam 1992 SOPKoO
47. TROUSIL ondrej 1993 s1cho
48. DAVIDEK Petr 1989 SOPKoO
49, CERVINKA Jakub 1992 SOPKo
50. ZRUST Jakub 1991 Baso
51. UHER Michael 1994 KLSTe
33 50 m Prsa Zeny
1. CHOCOVA Petra 1986 PKCL
2. JORDOVA Eva 1989 FaBr
3. VASINKOVA pominika 1992 FaBr
4. KOLAROVA Kristyna 1992 MoP
5. MORAVKOVA Barbora 1991 LoTr
6. JORDOVA Zuzana 1989 FaBr
7. PIKHARTOVA Helena 1992 MoP
8. KURIKOVA Petra 1991 BiJa
9. VISKOVA Karolina 1989 PKSVi
10. SEJPKOVA Tereza 1989 SCPAP
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11. KRENOVA Michaela 1991 JiDo
12. HEMZACKOVA Tereza 1993 RP1
13. HRBKOVA Tereza 1991 SKPNy
14. BARTAKOVA vendula 1992 FaBr
15. STEINBACHOVA Karolina 1992 RP1
16. CHLADOVA Klara 1987 SOPKoO
17. HOLZKNECHTOVA Denisa 1992 KLSTe
18. ZELENKOVA Iveta 1989 SCPAP
19. PLAVKOVA Katerina 1992 ShKV
20. KOHNOVA Katerina 1983 USK
21. DRAGOUNOVA Iva 1990 PKPFi
22. BRZAKOVA Lucie 1990 BiJa
23. WADENKOVA Pavlina 1993 KLSTe
24. STEFANOVA Hana 1994 KLSTe
25. SZABOVA Barbora 1993 PKCL
26. MARTINKOVA Jindra 1992 KLSTe
27. RIHOVA Nikola 1993 KLSTe
28. BUSTOVA Anna 1993 USK
29. BABIAROVA Michaela 1992 USK
30. MALA Andrea 1991 BaSo
34 50 m Prsa Muzi
1. BALAS Jiri 1977 PKCa
2. HAVLIK Nikola 1987 USK
3. LUHOVY Lukas 1987 STP1
4, BELSAN Jakub 1984 RP1
5. ZRNO Jan 1987 Olymp
6. BARTUNEK Petr 1991 KLSTe
7. PETRMICHL Tomas 1990 S
8. BATEK Tomas 1989 PoPro
9. SOBOTNIK Adam 1991 RP1
10. RAMBOUSEK Dan 1989 JPK
11. PIVONKA Jiri 1990 s1P1
12. JANCIK Jakub 1990 PoPro
13. PECHA Marek 1990 STP1
14. KRAL Jakub 1989 SCPAP
15. VANECEK viktor 1991 MoP
16. LECHNER Jakub 1986 ASMB
17. CHUDOBA Petr 1991 CACR
18. VLACH Matous 1992 PKSv1i
19. MENT Michal 1991 KLSTe
20. viT ondrej 1991 SOPKo
21. CHLUP Ales 1989 PKSVi
22. VASEK Roman 1992 SpPF
23. CERVENY Pavel 1989 RP1
24. KUCERA Michal 1987 USK
25. KLEINERT Michal 1992 MoP
26. VOPICKA Jiri 1994 Ss1cho
27. KOVARU Jakub 1992 JPK
28. KAVRIK Adam 1992 SOPKoO
SLADEK Jan 1991 ASMB
30. CHLAD Robert 1990 SOPKoO
31. MASIN Adam 1991 ASMB
32. HOLUB Marek 1992 SKPNy
33. DAVIDEK Petr 1989 SOPKoO
34. PANKO Adam 1992 SOPKoO
35. CERVINKA Jakub 1992 SOPKoO
36. UHER Michael 1994 KLSTe
35 200 m pPolohovy zavod Zeny
1. REHURKOVA AlzZbéta 1989 LoTr
2. BAUMRTOVA Simona 1991 s1cho
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3. MARCONOVA Barbora 1988 Olymp 2:
4, PELESKOVA Veronika 1984 RP1 2:
5. POLANSKA Michaela 1992 USK 2:
6. NOVAKOVA pominika 1991 KLSTe 2:
7. POPIELUCHOVA Zuzana 1990 PKPFi 2:
8. PETRANOVA Aneta 1991 STP1 2
9. ELHENICKA Martina 1993 LoTr 2
10. MARCONOVA Anna 1990 Olymp 2
11. VASINKOVA Dpominika 1992 FaBr 2
12. PECHANCOVA Aneta 1992 LoTr 2:
13. MICHNOVA sona 1992 FaBr 2:
14. LUKASKOVA Kristyna 1993 CACR 2:
15. HEMZACKOVA Barbora 1993 RP1 2:
16. MARGARITOPULU Anastasia 1993 FaBr 2:
17. JORDOVA Eva 1989 FaBr 2:
18. BERANKOVA Sarka 1991 STP1 2:
19. HEMZACKOVA Tereza 1993 RP1 2:
20. HOLASOVA Kristyna 1992 JPK 2
21. HRBKOVA Tereza 1991 SKPNy 2:
22. HANOVA Martina 1992 RP1 2:
23. HOVORKOVA Dominika 1994 KIN 2:
24. FICHTLOVA Zuzana 1988 RP1 2
25. BARTAKOVA Vvendula 1992 FaBr 2
26. JORDOVA Zuzana 1989 FaBr 2
27. STEINBACHOVA Karolina 1992 RP1 2
28. ZAPLATILKOVA Jaha 1994 LoTr 2:
29. BOUSKOVA Lucie 1994 LoTr 2
30. DRAGOUNOVA Iva 1990 PKPF1 2:
31. KUBINOVA Karolina 1993 ShKV 2:
32. PLAVKOVA Katerina 1992 ShKV 2:
36 200 m Polohovy zdvod  Muzi

1. SVOBODA Kvétoslav 1982 T1Zn 2
2. FUCIK Tomas 1985 JPK 2
3. MALY Jakub 1992 USK 2
4, BALOUN Karel 1990 KIN 2
5. PESEK Jaroslav 1990 RP1 2
6. BATEK Tomas 1989 PoPro 2
7. BENES Martin 1990 STP1 2
8. NEZDOBA Jakub 1991 PoPro 2
9. MENT Michal 1991 KLSTe 2
10. LANG Roman 1990 SCPAP 2
11. SETEK Stépan 1990 S1P1 2
12. CHMELAR ondrej 1988 SpPr 2
13. JEDLINSKY Martin 1993 USK 2
14. PERTLIK Dan 1991 Olymp 2
15. KRAUSE Patrik 1991 LoTr 2:
16. PETRMICHL Tomas 1990 s1pP1 2:
17. TRNKA Michal 1990 JPK 2
18. CERNIK Jan 1992 ASMB 2
19. KRATOCHVIL Martin 1990 SCPAP 2
20. KRATOCHVIL Adam 1991 USK 2
21. ZEMAN palibor 1992 SKPNy 2
22. KRAINIK Richard 1994 KLSTe 2
23. NOVAK Matous 1989 KLSTe 2
24. SOBOTNIK Adam 1991 RP1 2
25. MOCKL Christian 1992 BaSo 2
26. KOUTSKY ondrej 1990 SCPAP 2
27. TROUSIL ondrej 1993 S1cho 2
28. JENSI vaclav 1993 SPP 2
29. SKVARA Jan 1992 s1cho 2
30. UHER Michael 1994 KLSTe 3
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KLUSACKOVA
MORAVKOVA
MARCONOVA
CHOCOVA
BAUEROVA
CERMAKOVA
VELOVA
KLEINOVA
HEMZACKOVA
SEDLAKOVA
SMIKOVA
KVACKOVA
KOURIMSKA
MICHNOVA
MRACKOVA
AMLEROVA
TICHACKOVA
HAMPEJSOVA
ZELINGEROVA
HEMZACKOVA
VASINKOVA
ZIEMINSKA
LUKASKOVA
NOVAKOVA
OBLOUKOVA
RIHOVA
JORDOVA
RAUTENKRANCOVA
NOVAKOVA
SVEDOVA
HEMZACKOVA
SETLIKOVA
KUBINOVA
JORDOVA
KOLAROVA
STEINBACHOVA
NOVA
ZELENKOVA
KOUDELKOVA
MELICHAROVA
CHLADOVA
SVEJCAROVA
MARTINKOVA
WADENKOVA
MALA
SZABOVA
HOLUBOVA
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Jana
Barbora
Barbora
Petra
Petra
Nela
Zuzana
Klara
Petra
Dagmar
Jaha
Zofie
Alena
Sona
Tereza
Zuzana
Sarka
Lenka
Anna
Barbora
pominika
Linda
Kristyna
Martina
Tereza
NikoTa
Eva
Gabriela
Katerina
Ivana
Tereza
Monika
Karolina
Zuzana
Kristyna
Karolina
Eliska
Iveta
Klara
ElisSka
Klara
Petra
Jindra
Pavlina
Andrea
Barbora
Michaela
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=
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=
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HARNOL
SEDLAK
PLEVKO
IMRICHOVSKY
BARTUNEK
LUHOVY
PESEK
REITERMAN
KUCHYNA
HENNLICH
STEJSKAL
BABCZINSKI
PICHA
PERTLIK

Jaroslav
Jakub
Libor
David
Lukas
Lukas
Pavel
Dan

1977 PKHK
1991 LoTr
1988 Olymp
1986 PKCL
1990 Boh
1992 JPK
1990 BiJa
1991 KLSTe
1990 RP1
1991 BaSo
1990 s1Pl
1991 USK
1990 ChpL
1992 FaBr
1992 PoPro
1993 KLSTe
1990 Jibo
1984 SKS
1989 s1Pl
1993 RP1
1992 FaBr
1992 LoTr
1993 CACR
1992 ASMB
1991 PKSV1i
1993 KLSTe
1989 FaBr
1991 PKVM
1992 SOPKo
1994 KLSTe
1993 RP1
1992 STP1
1993 ShKV
1989 FaBr
1992 MoP
1992 RP1
1992 Jibo
1989 SCPAP
1991 PKSV1i
1994 LoTr
1987 SOPKo
1991 PKSVi
1992 KLSTe
1993 KLSTe
1991 BaSo
1993 PKCL
1992 BaSo
1984 USK
1988 SCPAP
1991 SKZat
1983 RP1
1991 KLSTe
1987 STP1
1990 RP1
1988 JPK
1987 JPK
1990 Ss1cho
1992 ChpL
1991 SpPr
1990 MoP
1991 Olymp
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15. PIVONKA Jiri 1990 S1pP1
16. RACEK ondrej 1991 JPK
17. TRAHORSCH Petr 1992 KLSTe
18. RAC Jakub 1992 KLSTe
19. DUDACEK Ludék 1990 S1pP1
20. LAJTNER Alexandr 1992 S1cho
21. BAUER ondrej 1990 USK

LECHNER Jakub 1986 ASMB
23. BRUMOVSKY Frantisek 1989 S1P1
24. KUCERA Jan 1993 USK
25. SVEREPA David 1990 SCPAP
26. CHUDOBA Petr 1991 CACR
27. ZRNO Jan 1987 Olymp :
28. SOBOTNIK Adam 1991 RP1 1:
29. HOLUB Marek 1992 SKPNy 1:
30. PICHA Petr 1990 MoP 1:
31. CERNIK Jan 1992 ASMB 1:
32. SLECHTA ondrej 1991 SpPr 1:
33. KUCERA Micha% 1987 USK 1:
34. TRNKA Michal 1990 JPK 1:
35. HROMADKA Jird 1991 PKSVi 1
36. VYSKOCIL Tomas 1992 MoP 1:
37. KRAL Jakub 1989 SCPAP 1:
38. GOLDBACH Petr 1992 SpPr 1
39. KAVRIK Adam 1992 SOPKoO 1:
40. ZEMAN palibor 1992 SKPNy 1:
41. CERVENY Pavel 1989 RP1 1:
42. SIMEK David 1991 RP1 1:
43. RAMBOUSEK Dan 1989 JPK 1:
44. KUBINEK ondrej 1993 KLSTe 1
45, MASIN Adam 1991 ASMB 1:
46. SLADEK Jan 1991 ASMB 1:
47. CHLUP Ales 1989 PKSVi 1:
48. JEZBERA Jaroslav 1982 ST1cho 1:
39 200 m znak Zeny
1 BAUMRTOVA Simona 1991 Ss1cho 1:09.90 2:
2 KUCEROVA Klara 1990 JPK 1:10.16 2:
3 JAROSOVA Lenka 1987 Boh 1:10.30 2
4, SEMELOVA Michaela 1988 USK 1:12.29 2:
5. BERANKOVA Sarka 1991 STP1 1:13.84 2:
6. POPIELUCHOVA Zuzana 1990 PKPF1 1:15.03 2:
7 KALCIKOVA Petra 1989 STP1 1:13.92 2:
8 AMLEROVA Zuzana 1993 KLSTe 1:17.92 2:
9. DOUBICOVA Tereza 1992 LoTr 1:17.83 2
10. HOLZKNECHTOVA Denisa 1992 KLSTe 1:18.19 2:
11. MARGARITOPULU Anastasia 1993 FaBr 1:16.57 2:
12. ELHENICKA Martina 1993 LoTr 1:18.37 2:
13. KOZELUHOVA Eva 1989 STP1 1:18.99 2
14. FICHTLOVA Zuzana 1988 RP1 1:20.96 2
15. MELICHAROVA ElisSka 1994 LoTr 1:22.01 2:
16. STEFANOVA Hana 1994 KLSTe 1:20.86 2
17. ZIEMINSKA Linda 1992 LoTr 1:22.11 2
18. BOUSKOVA Lucie 1994 LoTr 1:23.38 2
19. WADENKOVA Pavlina 1993 KLSTe 1:23.78 2:
20. NOVA E1iska 1992 JiDo 1:22.91 2:
21. TICHACKOVA Sarka 1990 JiDo 1:24.50 2:
22. KULTOVA Kristyna 1994 LoTr 1:24.86 2:
23. NOVAKOVA Katerina 1992 SOPKoO 1:26.40 2:
40 200 m znak Muzi
1. FUCIK Tomas 1985 JPK 1:03.78 2
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2 SOMMER Jan 1990 USK 1:06.28 2:16.12
3 SIMEK David 1991 RP1 1:06.55 2:16.86
4 LEDL Petr 1989 USK 1:07.35 2:19.22
5. BALOUN Karel 1990 KIN 1:08.59 2:21.64
6. HENNLICH David 1990 s1cho 1:09.68 2:24.16
7. KRATOCHVIL Adam 1991 USK 1:10.11 2:24.94
8 KREJCIR Miroslav 1991 SpPr 1:12.08 2:29.01
9. LEDL Michal 1991 MoP 1:11.64 2:29.66
10. LANG Roman 1990 SCPAP 1:14.79 2:30.84
11. SEMBERA Jan 1992 MoP 1:12.93 2:30.99
12. VANECEK viktor 1991 MoP 1:13.65 2:31.54
13. REITERMAN Jakub 1988 JPK 1:14.28 2:31.59
14. GRULICH Miroslav 1988 ASMB 1:12.46 2:32.19
15. NOVAK Matous 1989 KLSTe 1:13.71 2:32.27
16. SLADEK Jan 1991 ASMB 1:13.25 2:32.63
17. KUBINEK ondrej 1993 KLSTe 1:15.09 2:35.23
18. VIT ondrej 1991 SOPKoO 1:16.51 2:36.94
19. KRAINIK Richard 1994 KLSTe 1:17.68 2:38.05
20. KOVARU Jakub 1992 JPK 1:16.14 2:38.37
21. KAVRIK Adam 1992 SOPKoO 1:17.11 2:39.83
22. ELIAS Vojtéch 1990 KLSTe 1:20.55 2:40.05
23. GAJDUSEK pominik 1991 SKPNy 1:16.16 2:40.83
41 800 m volny zplUsob  Zeny
1 CERNIKOVA Katerina 1990 ASMB 9:12.76
1:06.18 2:15.28 3:25.36 4:34.96 5:44.84 6:55.16
8:04.45
2. REHURKOVA Alzbéta 1989 LoTr 9:14.85
1:07.22 2:17.91 3:28.25 4:38.31 5:48.79 6:58.25
8:07.26
3. KVACKOVA Zofie 1991 USK 9:23.31
1:07.12 2:16.99 3:26.73 4:37.03 5:47.95 6:59.38
8:11.39
4, KUCEROVA Klara 1993 USK 9:36.34
1:07.29 2:18.68 3:30.11 4:42.07 5:54.94 7:09.22
8:23.45
5. BENDOVA Kristina 1988 JiDo 9:39.28
1:07.98 2:20.44 3:33.87 4:47.25 6:01.28 7:15.18
8:29.21
6. NOVAKOVA bpominika 1991 KLSTe 9:53.89
1:09.84 2:24.12 3:38.88 4:54.02 6:08.91 7:24.02
8:39.08
7 NOVAKOVA Martina 1992 ASMB 9:55.99
84143 1:09.26 2:23.63 3:38.63 4:54.39 6:10.30 7:26.01
:41.4

SPURNY Michal 1988 PKCL 16:55.11
1:02.14 2:07.69 3:14.81 4:22.35 5:30.94 6:40.10

:57.87 10:06.35 11:15.21 12:23.54 13:32.11 14:40.94
Libor 1987 JPK 17:14.16
:04.16 2:12.45 3:20.95 4:30.20 5:40.12 6:50.13

8

1

9:08.54 11:25.07 10:16.69 12:34.61 13:44.56 14:54.94
Nikola 1987 USK 17:43.09

1:04.58 2:14.83 3:25.56 4:36.41 5:47.93 6:59.12

9

1

:21.87 10:33.61 11:45.58 12:57.06 14:09.24 15:21.28
Patrik 1991 LoTr 17:52.18
:06.62 2:17.69 3:29.46 4:41.80 5:54.32 7:06.47

KRAUSE
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:30.93 10:42.60 11:54.45 13:05.50 14:16.78 15:28.77
Alexandr 1992 ST1cho 17:56.70
:06.51 2:16.83 3:28.00 4:39.33 5:51.57 7:04.12

5. LAJTNER

9
1
8:16.36

9:29.04 10:41.54 11:54.13 13:06.77 14:19.50 15:32.87
6. TRNKA Michal 1990 JPK 18:09.25

1:05.33 2:16.42 3:28.53 4:41.46 5:55.68 7:09.39
8:23.10

9

1

:36.73 10:50.84 12:04.63 13:18.22 14:32.20 15:45.59
vaclav 1993 SPP 18:31.17
:11.89 2:30.22 3:49.64 5:10.03 6:30.58 7:50.81

7. JENST

9:10.03
10:30.19 11:50.37 11:50.37 13:09.92 14:31.08 15:51.63

8. DARILEK Daniel 1991 BaSo 18:32.03
1:07.32 2:20.43 3:34.47 4:49.04 6:04.11 7:19.76

9:50.25 11:05.46 12:21.21 13:36.16 14:50.81 16:05.89

1 CAMPULKOVA ET1iska 1995 PKLit :30.34
2 VOTOCKOVA Zuzana 1995 ChpL :30.73
3. VANICKOVA Nikola 1995 LoTr :31.39
4, PACHTOVA Monika 1997 ShKV :35.27
5. JANECKOVA Jaroslava 1995 s1cho :36.99
6 BARTOSOVA Adéla 1996 ShKV 137.42
7 KUBATOVA Pavlina 1996 SOPKO :38.26
12 50 m volny zplUsob  Zaci

1. BAUMRT ondrej 1995 S1cho :31.64
2. SVOBODA Josef 1995 KLSTe :32.14
3. PIVEC Michal 1995 s1cho :33.61
4, FEJK Jiri 1995 Ss1cho :33.99
5. JIRICKA Marek 1995 s1cho :34.14
6. DARILEK Jan 1995 SOPKoO :34.33
7. VANA Michal 1995 SOPKoO :34.49
8. SVOBODA Jakub 1995 SOPKoO :34.52
9. SOUKUP Miroslav 1995 ChpL :35.01
10. KYNCL Tomas 1995 ShKvV :35.07
11. VEJDELEK Dan 1996 SOPKoO :35.90
12. SINDELAR David 1995 ChpL :36.88
13. KUCERA ondrej 1996 SOPKo :37.44
14. WALOSCHEK Jonas 1995 BaSo :40.78
15. ZUCEK Jiri 1996 RP1 :40.95
16. CERNY Jan 1996 ShKV 142.23
17. ZAHRADNIK Matéj 1997 RP1 144 .68

1 VOTOCKOVA Zuzana 1995 ChpL 1:23.09
2 VANICKOVA NikoTla 1995 LoTr 1:23.63
3. PACHTOVA Monika 1997 ShKV 1:37.71
4, JANECKOVA Jaroslava 1995 s1cho 1:39.75
5 KUBATOVA Pavlina 1996 SOPKO 1:40.67
6 BARTOSOVA Adéla 1996 ShKV 1:50.65
14 100 m znak Zaci

1. BAUMRT ondrej 1995 S1cho 1:16.78
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2 SVOBODA Jakub 1995 SOPKo 1:
3 SVOBODA Josef 1995 KLSTe 1:
4 VANA Michal 1995 SOPKoO 1:
5. FEJK Jird 1995 s1cho 1:
6. PIVEC Michal 1995 s1cho 1:
7. SOUKUP Miroslav 1995 ChpL 1:
8 JIRICKA Marek 1995 s1cho 1:
9. SINDELAR David 1995 ChpL 1:
10. DARILEK Jan 1995 SOPKoO 1:
11. VEJDELEK Dan 1996 SOPKoO 1:
12. KYNCL Tomas 1995 ShKV 1:
13. KUCERA ondrej 1996 SOPKo 1
14. CERNY Jan 1996 ShKV 1:
15. ZUCEK Jiri 1996 RP1 1:
16. WALOSCHEK jJonas 1995 BasSo 1:
17. ZAHRADNIK Matéj 1997 RP1 1:
27 100 m Prsa  zacky

1. VOTOCKOVA Zuzana 1995 ChpL 1
2. VANICKOVA Nikola 1995 LoTr 1
3. JANECKOVA Jaroslava 1995 Ss1cho 1:
4, BARTOSOVA Adéla 1996 SnKV 1
5. PACHTOVA Monika 1997 ShKV 1
6. KUBATOVA Pavlina 1996 SOPKoO

Diskval

28 100 m Prsa Zaci

1 PIVEC Michal 1995 s1cho 1
2 SINDELAR David 1995 ChpL 1
3 KUCERA ondrej 1996 SOPKo 1
4, FEJK Jird 1995 s1cho 1
5. DARILEK Jan 1995 SOPKoO 1
6. VANA Michal 1995 SOPKoO 1
7 KYNCL Tomas 1995 ShKV 1:
8 SVOBODA Jakub 1995 SOPKo 1
9. JIRICKA Marek 1995 s1cho 1
10. ZUCEK Jiri 1996 RP1 1
11. VEJDELEK Dan 1996 SOPKoO 1
12. CERNY Jan 1996 ShKV 1
13. ZAHRADNIK Matéj 1997 RP1 2
29 100 m Motylek  Zacky

1 VOTOCKOVA Zuzana 1995 ChpL 1
2 VANICKOVA NikoTla 1995 LoTr 1:
3. KUBATOVA Pavlina 1996 SOPKoO 1
4, PACHTOVA Monika 1997 SnKV 1
5 BARTOSOVA Adéla 1996 ShKV

Diskval

30 100 m Motylek  Zaci

1 BAUMRT ondrej 1995 Ss1cho 1
2 SVOBODA Josef 1995 KLSTe 1
3. SVOBODA Jakub 1995 SOPKo 1
4, VEJDELEK Dan 1996 SOPKoO 1
5 SOUKUP Miroslav 1995 ChpL 1
6 PIVEC Michal 1995 ST1cho 1
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7 FEJK Jird 1995 S1cho 1
8. DARILEK Jan 1995 SOPKoO 1
9. CERNY Jan 1996 ShKV 1:
10. VANA Michal 1995 SOPKoO 1
11 KYNCL Tomas 1995 SnKV 1
43 50 m Motylek  zacky

1. VOTOCKOVA Zuzana 1995 ChpL

2. PACHTOVA Monika 1997 ShKV

3 KUBATOVA Pavlina 1996 SOPKO

4 BARTOSOVA Adéla 1996 ShKV

44 50 m Motylek  Zaci

1 URBAN David 1995 SKZat

2 SVOBODA Josef 1995 KLSTe

3 VEJDELEK Dan 1996 SOPKoO

4, SVOBODA Jakub 1995 SOPKo

5. DARILEK Jan 1995 SOPKoO

6. SOUKUP Miroslav 1995 ChpL

7 KYNCL Tomas 1995 ShKV

8 VANA Michal 1995 SOPKoO

9. CERNY Jan 1996 SnKvV

10. ZUCEK Jiri 1996 RP1

11. KUCERA ondrej 1996 SOPKo

12. ZAHRADNIK Matéj 1997 RP1 1:
45 200 m Polohovy zavod  zacky

1 CAMPULKOVA ET1iska 1995 PKLit 2
2 VANICKOVA Nikola 1995 LoTr 2
3. HOVORKOVA Jana 1995 s1cho 3:
4, PACHTOVA Monika 1997 ShKV 3:
5. JANECKOVA Jaroslava 1995 s1cho 3
6 KUBATOVA Pavlina 1996 SOPKoO 3
7 BARTOSOVA Adéla 1996 SnKV 3
46 200 m Polohovy zdvod  Zaci

1. URBAN David 1995 SKZat 2
2. BAUMRT ondrej 1995 S1cho 2
3. SVOBODA Jakub 1995 SOPKo 3
4. PIVEC Michal 1995 Ss1cho 3
5. FEJK Jird 1995 S1cho 3
6. DARILEK Jan 1995 SOPKoO 3
7. VANA Michal 1995 SOPKoO 3
8. JIRICKA Marek 1995 s1cho 3:
9. KYNCL Tomas 1995 SnKV 3
10. SINDELAR David 1995 ChpL 3
11. VEJDELEK Dan 1996 SOPKoO 3
12. KUCERA ondrej 1996 SOPKo 3
13. CERNY Jan 1996 ShKV 3
14. ZUCEK Jiri 1996 RP1 3
15. ZAHRADNIK Matéj 1997 RP1 4
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CONOUVTRARWNE

CAMPULKOVA
VANICKOVA
VOTOCKOVA
HOVORKOVA
KUBATOVA
JANECKOVA
PACHTOVA
BARTOSOVA
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Eliska
Nikola
Zuzana
Jaha
Pavlina
Jaroslava
Moni ka
Adéla

1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1995
1997
1996

PKLit
LoTr
ChpL
Ss1cho
SOPKo
s1cho
ShKV
ShKvV

URBAN
BAUMRT
SVOBODA
SOUKUP
VANA
JIRICKA
SVOBODA
DARILEK
KYNCL
VEJDELEK
FEJK
KUCERA
PIVEC
SINDELAR
WALOSCHEK
CERNY

Miroslav
Michal
Marek
Jakub
Jan
Tomas
Dan
Jiri
ondrej
Michal
David
Jonas
Jan
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